SigmaAldrich.com
Merck, Milli-Q, and Sigma-Aldrich are trademarks of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany or its affiliates. All
other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Detailed information on trademarks is available
via publicly accessible resources.
© 2021 Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved.
The life science business of Merck operates
as MilliporeSigma in the U.S. and Canada.
Milli-Q® HX 7040-7150 SD

注：如果水箱排空按钮被禁用（灰色），请检查分配模块是否处于待机状态。
47 | 如何冲洗水箱 |
订购信息
耗材目录编号
纯化柱和过滤器
标签 目录编号 说明
Progard® XL-S-C PR0GTXLCS1 带自动清洗，数量1
带自动清洗，数量2
镀银活性炭 - 数量1
镀银活性炭 - 数量2
Progard® XL-S-C PR0GTXLCS2
Progard® XL-S PR0GTXL0S1
Progard® XL-S PR0GTXL0S2
清洗剂
标签 目录编号 说明
ZWCL01F50
5874316024